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1 |Azimpur Govt. Girl's School and College, 49/E, Azimpur, Dhaka-1205. 17000001 | 17003000 3000
2 |Anandamoye Girl's High School, 17/18 Kazimuddin Siddiki len, Armanitola, Dhaka-1100 17003001 | 17006000 3000
3 |Abujar Ghifari College, Malibagh, Dhaka-1217. 17006001 | 17009000 | 3000
4 |Ahmed Bawany Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babu bazar, Dhaka-1100. 17009001 | 17014000 | 5000
5 |Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 17014001 | 17022000 | 8000
6 |Ispahani Girls' School & College, New Eskaton Road, Moghbazar, Dhaka-1000 17022001 | 17025000 | 3000
7 |Willes Little Flower School and College, 85, Kakrail, Ramna, Dhaka-1000. 17025001 | 17031500 6500
g |Uttara High School & College, Sector-07, Road- 01 & 27, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka-1230 17031501 | 17036500 5000
9 |AXK. High School & College, dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka (Main Campus & New Campus). 17036501 | 17041500 | 5000
10 {Kadamtala Purba Basabo School & College, 28/3, Kadamtala, Basabo, Dhaka-1214. 17041501 | 17045500 | 4000
11 |Khilgaon Girls’ school and College, Khilgaon, Dhaka-1219 17045501 | 17048500 | 3000
12 |Gazi Samsun Nesa Girls High School, 52 Siddheswari Rd, Dhaka 1217 17048501 | 17051500 | 3000
13 |Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matuail, Demra road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 17051501 | 17060500 | 9000
12 |Dhaka Polytechnic Institute, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208 17060501 | 17063500 | 3000
15 |Dhaka Mohanogor Mohila College, 6 No Subas bos Avinue, LaxmiBazar, Sutrapur, Dhaka-1100 17063501 | 17067500 | 4000
16 |Dhaka Residential Model College, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207. 17067501 | 17071500 | 4000
17 |Tejgaon Adarsha School & College, 446, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208. 17071501 | 17075500 | 4000
18 | lejgaon Govt. High School, T'ejgaon, Dhaka-1215 17075501 | 17078500 | 3000
19 |Dania College, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236 17078501 | 17084500 | 6000
20 |Dhanmondi Govt. Girl's High School, Road-11/A, Dhanmondi ,Dhaka-1209 17084501 | 17087500 | 3000
21 |Nazneen School & College, East Rajabazar, Tejgao, Dhaka-1215. 17087501 | 17090500 | 3000
22 |Fazhul Hague Mohila College, 12 Akshy Das Lane, Gandaria, Dhaka-1204. 17090501 | 17094500 | 4000
23 |Bongobondhu Sekh Mujib Academy, Sherebangla Nogor, Dhaka-1207 17094501 | 17099500 | 5000
24 |Barnamala Adarsha High School, Dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236. 17099501 | 17103500 | 4000
25 |Badda Alatunnessa Higher Secondary School, Badda, Gulshan, Dhaka-1212. 17103501 | 17108500 | 5000
26 |Motijheel Govt Boys High School, Motijheel, Dhaka-1000. 17108501 | 17112000 3500
27 |Motijheel Govt Girl's High School, Motijheel, Dhaka-1000 17112001 | 17115000 | 3000
28 |Mirpur College, Section-2, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216 17115001 | 17119000 | 4000
. I\D/I}?hanunadpur Commercial Institute Govt. Secondary School, Sadmosjit road, Mohammadpur, RETEINY DUHre o RERES
aka-1216
30 |Mobammadpur Govt. College, Sadmosjit road, Mobammadpur, Dhaka. 17122001 | 17125000 | 3000
31 [Jatrabari Ideal School & College, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1232 17125001 | 17128000 3000
32 | Lalmtia Girls High School and College, 9/15, Block-D, Lalmatia, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 17128001 | 17131500 | 3500
33 |Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College, Lalmatia, Dhaka-1207 17131501 | 17134500 3000
546 |Sherebangla Nagar Govt. Girl's High Schoel, Sherabangla Nagar, Dhaka. 17134501 | 17137700 | 3200
35 |Govt. Rupnagar Model School & College, Road No-16, Rupnagar R/A, Mirpur, Dhaka-1207. 17137701 | 17140200 2500
36 |Government Shaheed Suhrawardy College, 36-37 Laxmibazar,Dhaka-1100. 17140201 | 17143700 | 3500
37 |Shamsul Hoque Khan School & College, (School Campus) Paradogar, Matuail, Demra, Dhaka. 17143701 | 17151773 | 8073
38 |Siddheswari College, 118 Siddheswari Circular Road, Moghbazar, Dhaka. 17151774 | 17155773 | 4000
39 |Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka-1000. G 17155774 | 17159773 | 4000
40 |Habibullah Bahar College, Santinagor, Dhaka. 17159774 | 17164831 | 5058
TOTAL =| 164831
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1 Azimpur Govt. Girl's School and College, 49/E, Azimpur, Dhaka-1205. 19000001 19003000 3000
2 |Anandamoye Girl's High School, 17/18 Kazimuddin Siddiki len, Armanitola, Dhaka-1100 19003001 | 19006000 | 3000
3 |Abujar Ghifari College, Malibagh, Dhaka-1217. 19006001 | 19009000 | 3000
4 |Ahmed Bawany Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babu bazar, Dhaka-1100. 19009001 | 19014000 5000
5 |Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 19014001 | 19022000 | 8000
6 |Ispahani Girls' School & College, New Eskaton Road, Moghbazar, Dhaka-1000 19022001 | 19025000 3000
7 | Willes Little Flower School and College, 85, Kakrail, Ramna, Dhaka-1000. 19025001 | 19031500 6500
g |Uttara High School & College, Sector-07, Road- 01 & 27, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka-1230 19031501 | 19036500 5000
9 |AK. High School & College, dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka (Main Campus & New Campus). 19036501 | 19041500 | 5000
10 |Kadamtala Purba Basabo School & College, 28/3, Kadamtala, Basabo, Dhaka-1214 19041501 | 19045500 4000
11 {Khilgaon Girls’ school and College, Khilgaon, Dhaka-1219 19045501 | 19048500 3000
12 |Gazi Samsun Nesa Girls High School, 52 Siddheswari Rd, Dhaka 1217 19048501 | 19051500 3000
13 |Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matoail, Demra road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 19051501 | 19060500 | 9000
14 |Dhaka Polytechnic Institute, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208 19060501 | 19063500 3000
15 {Dhaka Mohanogor Mohila College, 6 No Subas bos Avinue, LaxmiBazar, Sutrapur, Dhaka-1100 15063501 | 15067500 | 4000
16 |Dhaka Residential Model College, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207. 19067501 | 19071500 | 4000
17 |Tejgaon Adarsha School & College, 446, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208. 19071501 | 19075500 4000
18 |Tejgaon Govt. High School, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215 19075501 | 19078500 3000
19 |Dania College, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236 19078501 | 19084500 6000
20 |Dhanmondi Govt. Girl's High School, Road-11/A, Dhanmondi ,Dhaka-1209 19084501 | 19087500 3000
21 |Nazneen School & College, East Rajabazar, Tejgao, Dhaka-1215. 19087501 | 19090500 3000
272 |Fazlul Haque Mohila College, 12 Akshy Das Lane, Gandaria, Dhaka-1204. 19090501 | 19094500 4000
23 |Bongobondhu Sekh Mujib Academy, Sherebangla Nogor, Dhaka-1207 19094501 | 19099500 5000
24 |Barnamala Adarsha High School, Dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236. 19099501 | 19103500 4000
75 |Badda Alatunnessa Higher Secondary School, Badda, Gulshan, Dhaka-1212. 19103501 | 19108500 5000
26 |BCIC College, Zoo Road, Mirpur-01, Dhaka. 19108501 | 19112500 4000
27 |Motijheel Govt Boys High School, Motijheel, Dhaka-1000. 19112501 | 19116000 3500
28 |Motijheel Govt Girl's High School, Motijheel, Dhaka-1000 19116001 | 19119000 3000
75 (Mirpur College, Section-2, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216 19119001 | 19123000 4000
30 |Mohammadpur Commercial Institute Govt. Secondary School, Sadmosjit road, Mohammadpur, 19123001 | 19126000 3000
31 |Mohammadpur Govt. College, Sadmosjit road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207 19126001 | 19129000 3000
372 |Jatrabari Ideal School & College, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1232 19129001 | 19132000 3000
33 | Lalmtia Girls High School and College, 9/15, Block-D, Lalmatia, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 19132001 | 19135500 3500
34 |Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College, Lalmatia, Dhaka-1207 19135501 | 19138500 3000
35 [Sherebangla Nagar Govt. Girl's High School, Sherabangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 19138501 | 19141700 3200
36 |Govt. Rupnagar Model School & College, Road No-16, Rupnagar, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216. 19141701 | 19144200 2500
37 |Government Shaheed Suhrawardy College, Laxmibazar,Dhaka-1100. 19144201 | 19147700 3500
3g |Shamsul Hoque Khan School & College, (School Campus) Paradogar, Matuail, Demra, Dhaka. 19147701 | 19155700 8000
39 |Siddheswari College, 118 Siddheswari Circular Road, Moghbazar, Dhaka. 19155701 | 19159700 4000
40 |Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka-1000. 19159701 | 19163700 4000
41 |Habibullah Bahar College, Santinagor, Dhaka. 19163701 | 19168758 5058
TOTAL =| 168758




